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West Bath District Court Andrews,  Robert Portland 207.879.9850 8980 rcaesq@maine.rr.com � � � � �� � � � �

Andrus,  Justin Brunswick 207.725.8770 9321 justin@justinandrus.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Aranson,  Paul Sanford 207.324.4198 33 housolaw@aol.com � � � � �� � � � �

Augur,  Newell Augusta 207.622.2990 9546 naugur@mainelobby.com ��

Baghdoyan,  William Augusta 207.430.8497 2497 billbagvas@aol.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Bartlett,  Vanessa Brunswick 207.721.0022 8873 vabartlett@lawoffice1.comcastbiz.net � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Bates,  Randall Portland 207.878.5519 8333 rbates@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Bennett,  Robert Falmouth 207.878.3933 9045 RBennett@Andreasen-Bennett.com ��

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Bobrow,  David Eliot 207.439.4502 9164 djblaw@bedardbobrow.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Bowe,  Matthew Brunswick 207.373.9314 9852 mattbowelaw@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Boyd,  Dylan R. Portland 207.828.5900 4701 dylanrboyd@aol.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Brochu,  Stephen Brunswick 207.751.4586 8466 brochu.steve@gmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Brown,  Gregory South Portland 207.767.6000 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Brown,  Ian Yarmouth 207.829.8330 6971 ianbrwn3@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Burke,  E.James Portland 207.780.4370 81 jburke@usm.maine.edu � � � � �� � � � �

Campbell,  Andrews Bowdoinham 207.666.5601 1344 andrewsbrucecampbell@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Carey,  Jennifer Portland 207.847.3369 9083 jcarey@thecareylawfirm.com � � � �� � � �

Carey,  Thomas Gardiner 207.582.3650 4019 tcarey@farrislaw.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Carter,  Donald Portland 207.774.4322 1654 dlc@ne.twcbc.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Chabot,  Bryan Sanford 207.324.4198 4150 chabotbryan@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Chester,  Edwin Portland 207.772.7426 763 chester@chesterandvestal.com � � � �� � � �

Churchill,  Sarah Portland 207.878.5519 9320 schurchill@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Clifford,  John Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 10044 jdcv@cliffordandgolden.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Connolly,  Thomas Portland 207.773.6460 2612 tomconnolly@RCN.com � �� �

Cook,  Sheila Portland 207.749.3832 7784 sheilacook@maine.rr.com � � � �� � � �

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Curran,  Sally Portland 207.272.6541 4568 sallyfishercurran@gmail.com � �� �

Cyr,  Peter Portland 207.828.5900 9037 peterjcyr@yahoo.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �
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West Bath District Court Daigle,  Edward Portland 207.773.7817 2877 daiglee@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Davis,  Jennifer Topsham 207.725.8788 8923 jdavislaw@gwi.net � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth 207.829.9300 8472 tday@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

DeGrinney,  John Portland 207.756.8557 8293 jplaw@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Doherty,  Amanda Jo Portland 207.878.5519 4310 adoherty@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Dolley,  Jeffrey Lewiston 207.333.3008 9444 jeffreydolley@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �

Dolley,  Michelle Brunswick 207.415.1701 8132 mdolley@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Ferrucci,  David Portland 207.774.4322 2363 ferrucci.law@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Foley,  Anne E. Portland 207.841.8095 4613 afoley9497@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Foster,  Christian Cape Elizabeth 207.831.3384 9086 ccfosterlaw@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Gamble,  Ariel R. Brunswick 207.449.1195 4703 agamble@bashamscott.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Gannon,  Caleb Portland 207.772.9053 4445 caleb@sinenilaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Gonzales,  Heather Portland 207.878.5519 9180 hgonzales@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hainke,  Harold Whitefield 207.549.7704 3712 HHainke@roadrunner.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Handelman,  Jonathan Brunswick 207.373.9312 9859 jhandelman.law@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Hanly,  Kristine Portland 207.221.5736 4500 kch@mainecriminaldefense.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Harris Hoffman,  Elizabeth Portland 207.871.7770 4333 hoffman@bernelawme.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Heminway,  Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 merritt@heminwaylaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Hess,  Scott Augusta 207.430.8079 4508 scott@hesslawme.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Hewes,  James Portland 207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Hoch,  Theodore Bath 207.443.8711 657 theodorehoch@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 mainelaw3220@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �

Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Kantz,  Janet Portland 207.761.1914 7430 jkantz@maine.rr.com � � � �� � � �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Klein-Golden,  Joshua Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 jkgolden@cliffordandgolden.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Lawson-Stopps,  Donald Bath 207.442.8781 dls@sals-law.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Leary,  Justin Auburn 207.782.3275 3661 justin@sldlaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �
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West Bath District Court Leddy,  Christopher South Portland 207.767.4824 8496 cleddy@ATRLaw.pro � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Ledwick,  Christopher Brunswick 207.710.0300 9197 chris@ledwicklaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Lee,  Adam Auburn 207.784.3200 4143 alee@3200.com � � � �� � � �

Levine,  Robert Portland 207.871.0036 3845 ralevine@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Levy,  Nathaniel Brunswick 207.319.4431 9463 levylaw@mac.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Mason,  James Brunswick 207.619.1945 4206 jmason@jamesmmason.com � � � �� � � �

McAllister,  Michael N. Kennebunk 646.552.3499 4735 mnmcallister@gmail.com � � �� � �

McGee,  Peter Portland 207.772.1470 1203 rpeterm1@maine.rr.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Michaud,  William Portland 207.776.9626 4538 wjmlaw@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Mote,  Peter Dewey North Yarmouth 207.829.9300 4563 Dmote@maine.rr.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Moynihan,  Kevin Portland 207.878.5519 4403 kmoynihan@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Nadeau,  Gisele Portland 207.899.3452 3692 ginadeau@maine.rr.com � � � � �� � � � �

Neal,  Alice Portland 207.699.5553 4161 aneal@westendlegal.com ��

Ney,  John Portland 207.828.2005 9421 jney@tmfattorneys.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Nielsen,  Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 nielsen.esq@nielsenandbly.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Northrop,  Christopher M Portland 207.780.4370 7654 cnorthrop@usm.maine.edu � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

O'Brien,  Mary Frances Portland 207.773.3033 9673 MaryFrances_Obrien@hotmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Paakkonen,  Zack Portland 207.699.5553 9857 zpaakkonen@westendlegal.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Peabody,  Gail Orrs Island 207.729.9843 7526 gailpeabody@gwi.net � � �� � �

Peoples,  Elizabeth Scarborough 207.749.0690 3918 elpeople@maine.rr.com � � �� � �

Pittman,  Kim Portland 207.761.1914 9848 pittmanlaw@maine.rr.com ��

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Powers,  Diane Portland 207.774.9023 7018 dpowers2067@maine.rr.com � � �� � �

Regan,  Richard Topsham 207.729.0856 7940 rregan@mb-law.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Richard Jr.,  Peter J. Portland 207.756.8557 4674 peter.j.richard@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Robinson,  Randy Waldoboro 207.832.7212 9251 jurdoc35@yahoo.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Ruffner,  Robert Portland 207.221.5736 8855 rjr@mainecriminaldefense.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Schneider,  Tina Portland 207.780.4370 7113 TinaSchneider@maine.rr.com � � � � � �� � � � � �
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West Bath District Court Schoenfeld,  Frayla Windham 207.892.1752 4137 frayla@fschoenfeldlaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Schofield Jr.,  Gerald B. Topsham 207.837.4676 4454 jschofieldlaw@gmail.com � � � �� � � �

Shafto,  Jeffrey Portland 207.619.4006 4700 jeffreyshafto@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Shanoski,  Henry Portland 207.775.6262 8789 shanoskilaw@maine.rr.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Sinclair,  David A. Bath 207.370.7398 4689 sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Skolnik,  Dan Portland 207.831.7343 9558 Dan@DanSkolnik.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Smith,  Deirdre M Portland 207.780.4370 7938 desmith@usm.maine.edu � � � � � �� � � � � �

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Soifer,  Naira Harpswell 207.729.7257 2802 nsoiferlaw@yahoo.com � � � �� � � �

Strike,  Clifford Portland 207.878.5519 8319 cstrike@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Stuart,  Elizabeth Rockland 207.596.0015 7969 egstuart@yahoo.com ��

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.5244 8130 ssucy.atty@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Tash,  Sherry Whitefield 207.549.7704 3650 HHainke@roadrunner.com � � � � �� � � � �

Trudo,  Pamela Cumberland 207.829.9150 6998 pamela.trudo@gmail.com ��

Tucker,  Benjamin Bath 207.442.8781 4490 bjt@sals-law.com � � � � �� � � � �

Tupper,  Jill Boothbay Harbor 207.633.4000 7931 jktup@gwi.net ��

Vestal,  Barbara A. Portland 207.772.7426 764 vestal@chesterandvestal.com ��

Vincent,  Joel Portland 207.761.1914 3488 jvincent802@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Wehrle,  Ginger Bath 207.882.7343 7532 gpwlaw@roadrunner.com � � �� � �

Weinstein,  Neal Old Orchard Beach207.934.2173 2230 weinlaw@maine.rr.com � � � � �� � � � �

Wilshusen,  Caroline Portland 207.772.7426 4242 wilshusen@chesterandvestal.com � � � �� � � �

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �
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